DeSoto Parish Sheriff's Office Jail Roster

Click " to register anonymously to be notified upon any changes in this offender's custody status.
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Name

ABRAHAM, AVERY B
ABRAHAM, JERMARKIS RASHAD
ALDREDGE, DONALD R
AMMONS, MARQUISE DELEON
ANDING, GAVIN BLAINE
ANDING, ROY EDWARD
BLEDSOE, JOSHUA

BOGAN, RECO RONDELL
BONNER, ROY LEE

BRITT, SHANE HENRY

BROWN, CORNELIUS THURSTON
BYRD, DEMONTRA

CALHOUN, RODNEY ARTREVION
CALLAWAY, COLBY RAY
CASTILLO, JOSEPH CHAD
COLLINS, SEDARRIN T

COX, CHAD DAMON

DARBY, CHRISTOPHER D
DARBY, HARVEY LEE

DIXON, JESSIE BURTON
EVANS, ERNEST S

EZERNACK, KEVIN MITCHELL
FORD, REMON D

FOSTER, DARRON K

FOSTER, JAVUNTA CORVISA
FULLER, TIMOTHY

GANT, LACAIMMEN DESHONNE
GANT, MARCUS DEWAYNE
GARCIA, ROMERELO R
GARDNER, BRIAN

GARRETT, DANIEL

GOLDEN, REAGAN C

GREEN, DEBRA SUE

GUERRA, JOED

HELM, TAVARES LASHAY

HINES, FREDDIE

J KLMNOPQRSTUVWXYZ
DOB

04/16/1965
12/08/2003
06/16/1982
09/10/1996
03/17/2006
01/26/1981
12/09/1994
08/30/1979
06/07/1987
03/22/1980
10/26/1980
09/01/1998
08/25/2003
07/31/1993
12/30/1987
01/21/1990
08/05/1979
01/06/1991
08/24/1959
11/27/1990
08/06/1969
10/11/1982
01/14/1980
04/04/1990
12/08/1994
03/28/1966
07/13/2000
11/23/1982
03/15/1969
10/24/1979
03/24/1977
10/30/1995
01/30/1972
08/30/1956
06/17/1979

07/28/1967

Race

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

White

Black

Asian/Pacificlslander

Black

Black

# of offenders: 106

Last updated: 6/18/2025 5:30:48 AM Central Time

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Arrest Date

08/21/2024

03/10/2025

07/04/2024

05/04/2025

01/23/2025

02/07/2025

03/10/2025

01/14/2025

02/26/2025

01/24/2023

09/06/2024

04/21/2025

02/11/2025

01/17/2025

04/08/2024

04/30/2025

05/07/2025

07/09/2024

09/15/2024

09/10/2024

12/26/2024

11/18/2024

05/13/2025

06/03/2025

07/31/2024

02/15/2024

09/08/2022

12/06/2024

05/15/2025

03/04/2025

01/23/2025

01/10/2024

06/08/2025

04/04/2025

03/14/2024

02/26/2025
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HOOKER, RANDALL

HOOKS, CHANCIN DEAN
HORTON, ANTHONY DEWAYNE
HOWARD, DEQUARRIYON D
INGRAM, RYAN

INGRAM, ZACHARY K
JACKSON, DAJANAZE
JACKSON, VINCENT LAPATRICK
JOHNSON, BRIDNEY SHANEE
JOHNSON, LEMARIUS KENTRELL
JONES, JEFFREY MICHAEL
JONES, TRAKENYA CHENELL
JORDAN, DAVID WAYNE

KELLY, LATORREOUS

LANE, DEMARIO A

LANE, NA'VARAYA BAQUIN
LITTON, LADARRION DIONTAE
LOGAN, NICOLAS LEVI
MARSHALL, GREGORY D
MATTHEWS, NICKOLAS
MAYFIELD, MICHAEL K
MAYWEATHER, JEMARTRIUS C
MELANCON, DAVID
MONTGOMERY, JAQUARIOUS DEVARSIA
MOORE, BELINDA DIANNE
MOORE, KAMERON XAVIER
NELSON, JENNIFER MANNING
ODOM, LUKE ANTHONY
OLDHAM, REANN M

OSWALT, ZACHARY REED
OWENS, MARVIN JAY
PARTNER, DEWAYNE

PENN, JONATHAN PATRICK
PERRY, JAMARI D

PERRY, TYRONE L

PIERRE, WALTER llI

PIPKINS, KEYVARION ISIAH
PRICE, CHRISTOPHER D
RHODES, TYQUOINE DWAYNE
ROSS, CURRY DEMONTREZ
ROSS, JOHN RUSSELL

RYAN, WESLEY

SAM, ELIJAH ALBERT

SCOBY, TRAMIKA L

SCOTT, JACK WILEY
SIMPSON, CLEONIS DEWAYNE

SIMPSON, TIFFANY NICOLE

09/29/1989

08/02/2001

06/28/1976

10/17/2006

11/08/1985

02/06/1990

12/14/1995

06/06/2004

10/17/1988

01/29/1980

03/05/1980

06/16/1988

03/18/1978

09/03/1992

06/07/1983

11/27/2006

04/17/1994

04/26/2002

08/24/1964

11/13/2000

12/04/1968

05/27/1987

08/29/1982

02/16/1994

10/07/1969

12/12/2002

08/24/1979

11/11/1983

11/23/1981

04/28/1987

06/07/1983

04/24/1985

02/27/1982

04/05/2006

08/31/1973

09/04/1983

05/29/2007

05/15/1987

10/23/1998

04/12/1994

06/28/1990

06/27/1978

12/30/1996

03/27/1983

11/08/1998

05/11/1986

12/17/1977

White

White

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

White

Black

White

White

White

White

White

Black

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

03/04/2025

06/16/2025

03/18/2025

08/27/2024

11/07/2023

05/10/2025

05/17/2025

10/05/2024

03/22/2025

06/11/2025

01/02/2025

03/12/2025

03/16/2025

04/14/2025

03/12/2025

08/30/2024

03/04/2025

04/30/2025

06/13/2025

01/11/2024

01/23/2025

10/12/2023

09/05/2023

10/08/2024

02/07/2025

04/02/2025

03/03/2025

05/10/2025

04/10/2025

06/17/2025

06/09/2025

12/09/2024

06/02/2025

09/15/2024

12/19/2024

06/09/2025

06/10/2025

06/01/2025

05/05/2025

04/26/2025

03/19/2025

03/14/2024

01/24/2025

06/12/2025

12/23/2024

12/17/2024

06/13/2025
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http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=25161
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22231
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22231
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=32228
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=32228
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=30513
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=30513
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=29035
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=29035
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=32113
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=32113

SMITH, CHARLES MICHAEL
SMITH, RONESHA QUAMAY
SMITH, WILLIAM THOMAS
STRICKLAND, SETH TYLER
STROGGINS, JAMEION Q
SUMERS, MORIS JEROME
TAYLOR, JAKALYNN ISAIAH
THOMAS, DARIEN

THOMAS, DEMARCUS
THOMAS, DMYCHAEL TRESEAN
THOMASSON, JOSHUA WADE
TRADER, CLAYTON

WAGSTAFF, JONATHAN
WALKER, DALVIN DEVONTE
WALKER, MARQUIS JERMEL
WELLS, DEKORIUS DEON
WHITAKER, JAMICHAEL LADERRIUS
WILLIAMS, ALLEN JOSEPH
WILLIAMS, BRYAN JEFFERSON
WILLIAMS, CARLAN ANDRE
YOUNG, CONTRAVIOUS
YOUNGBLOOD, ERNEST WILBERT

ZEBBS, MARTI M

07/16/1996

11/01/1996

05/25/1981

05/18/1999

10/04/2001

11/21/1986

01/11/2007

08/21/1997

10/30/1988

10/20/1994

10/25/1989

01/28/1994

12/19/1983

08/06/1998

10/01/1990

11/13/2000

07/05/1988

12/12/1975

10/03/1985

04/01/1971

08/04/2001

10/31/1988

08/23/1977

White

Black

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

04/23/2025

04/19/2025

03/10/2025

08/28/2023

06/04/2025

01/11/2025

05/02/2025

05/31/2025

02/02/2024

02/24/2025

04/08/2024

01/30/2024

03/01/2025

05/22/2025

10/31/2024

05/21/2025

05/20/2025

09/11/2024

07/11/2023

11/21/2024

03/20/2025

07/11/2024

06/02/2023


http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26333
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26333
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31720
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31720
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31363
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31363
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22071
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22071
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=20281
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=20281
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21784
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21784
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=23254
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=23254
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=24867
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=24867
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=24549
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=24549
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=27058
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=27058
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=23752
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=23752
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21410
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21410
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26923
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26923
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=25282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=25282
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=29921
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=29921
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31338
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=31338
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22210
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22210
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26367
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=26367
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21059
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=21059
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=25906
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=25906
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22177
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22177
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22605
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=22605
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=20271
http://www.vinelink.com/servlet/SubjectSearch?siteID=19000&agency=16&offenderID=20271

